
Zipuru

Peromendi

Mairubaratzeta

725,32

590,64

850,64

371,8

502,45

273,71

279,72
271,39

389,27

427,03

566,57

582,08

589,13

829,62

759,77

712,62

695,57

709,07

659,72

281,51

539,18

531,33

582,68

1

773

512,3

677,4

283,23

561,28

670,37

680,94

422,26
377,82

843,48

762,55

762,51

578,42

554,09

406,64

397,83

431,83

452,95

471,79

487,89

713,56

632,18

657,72

691,68

879,99

553,33

281,04

591,3

541,74

764,54

716,96

511,86

390,76

292,71

660,75

711,24

281,55

572,54

586,54

281,02

376,86

430,67

Urkidi

Negusoroeta

Bidatxoeta

Iruerreketa

Tantaiko Basamas

Artola

Axerizuloeta

Bagoeta

Illurdi

Zutarte

Hegia

Peromendi
Errotti

Azki
Miruniturrieta

Bidasoa Mendia

Illargorri

Artxamana

Sastrearen Bordako Gaina

Ar
an

tza
ko

Bid
ea

Arantzako

Bidea

603.302,543

4.
78

0.
11

1,
01

8

606.689,565

4.
78

0.
16

3,
21

0

606.653,158

4.
78

2.
47

6,
75

9

603.267,276

4.
78

2.
42

4,
55

7

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

22 ARANTZA

129 ITUREN

221 DONEZTEBE/SANTESTEBA
N

226 SUNBILLA

259 IGANTZI

263 ZUBIETA
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